LP-FGF0903XX
Galaxy™ Series Optical  Distribution Frame Width: 900mm, Depth: 300mm, from 12U to 47U.
LPFGF0903XX_PFD_ENB01W
Fiber Solutions - Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frames
LP-FGF090347
Galaxy™ Series Optical Distribution Frame, Width:
900mm, Depth: 300mm, from 12U to 47U.

Fiber Solutions - Rack Mounted Optical Distribution Frames  - Galaxy™ - LP-FGF0903XX
D How to Order:
LP-FGF090312  Galaxy™ Series Optical Distribution Frame, Width: 900mm, Depth: 300mm, Height: 12U.
LP-FGF090318  Galaxy™ Series Optical Distribution Frame, Width: 900mm, Depth: 300mm, Height: 18U.
LP-FGF090324 Galaxy™ Series Optical Distribution Frame, Width: 900mm, Depth: 300mm, Height: 24U.
LP-FGF090347  Galaxy™ Series Optical Distribution Frame, Width: 900mm, Depth: 300mm, Height: 47U.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.
C Dimensional Drawing: